Training Level Test 2

(C) Hannon,
201 Donna Gafford

Training Level Test 3

(C) Hannon,

212 Marjolein Geven

184 Julie Shannon

207 Jodi Olshina

203 Katharina Huenermann

First Level Test 1

(C) Hannon,
213 Patricia Savard
203 Katharina Huenermann

First Level Test 2
(C) White,

208 Sanfra Bunke
First Level Test 3

(C) Hannon,

209 Maylyn Hinson
207 Jodi Olshina
208 Sanfra Bunke

Second Level Test 1
(C) White,

214 Lydia Kennedy

206 Joni Patten

Poplar Place Farm June Dressage Show

Bruce

Weltmeister W
Fendissime'
Something Awesome
Q-Star

Gryffindor
Q-Star

Layla Jag

Springborg's Kalamazoo
Something Awesome
Layla Jag

Double Dare
Lily Evangeline

Second Level Test 3 (Dover AA Medal Class)

(C) White,

214 Lydia Kennedy
206 Joni Patten
202 Pamela Hara
213 Patricia Savard

FEI Intermediate |
(C) White,
183 Marjolein Geven
205 Elizabeth Hunter

USDF First Level Freestyle

(C) White,
204 Elizabeth Hunter

Double Dare
Lily Evangeline
Kir Royal
Gryffindor

Sir Frederico
Bailey

Wynsome Heart

Saturday, June 18, 2016
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Second Level, Test 3, 2015
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FEI Intermediate |, 2015
FEI Intermediate 1, 2015

USDF Freestyle, First Level, 2015
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Open
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Open

Adult Amateur
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Adult Amateur
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Open
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Adult Amateur

168.5
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157.0
143.0
138.5
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168.5

182.5

232.0
225.5
209.0

207.0
192.5

252.5
243.0
240.5
219.0

249.0
246.5

196.5

64.808%

77.500%
71.364%
65.000%
62.955%

63.348%
62.407%

57.031%

68.235%
66.324%
61.471%

62.727%
58.333%

61.585%
59.268%
58.659%
53.415%

65.526%
64.868%

65.500%
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Training Level Test 3
(C) White,
184 Julie Shannon
207 Jodi Olshina
203 Katharina Huenermann

First Level Test 1

(C) White,
203 Katharina Huenermann
213 Patricia Savard

First Level Test 2

(C) Hannon,
212 Marjolein Geven
208 Sanfra Bunke

First Level Test 3
(C) White,
207 Jodi Olshina
208 Sanfra Bunke

Second Level Test 1
(C) Hannon,
206 Joni Patten

Second Level Test 3

(C) Hannon,
202 Pamela Hara
206 Joni Patten

FEI Intermediate |

(C) Hannon,
183 Marjolein Geven
205 Elizabeth Hunter

USDF First Level Freestyle

(C) Hannon,
204 Elizabeth Hunter

Fendissime'
Something Awesome
Q-Star

Q-Star
Gryffindor

Weltmeister W
Layla Jag

Something Awesome
Layla Jag

Lily Evangeline

Kir Royal
Lily Evangeline

Sir Frederico
Bailey

Wynsome Heart

Training Level, Test 3, 2015
Training Level, Test 3, 2015
Training Level, Test 3, 2015

First Level, Test 1, 2015
First Level, Test 1, 2015

First Level, Test 2, 2015
First Level, Test 2, 2015

First Level, Test 3, 2015
First Level, Test 3, 2015

Second Level, Test 1, 2015

Second Level, Test 3, 2015
Second Level, Test 3, 2015

FEI Intermediate I, 2015
FEI Intermediate |, 2015

USDF Freestyle, First Level, 2015

Poplar Place Farm June Dressage Show
Sunday, June 19, 2016

Open
Open
Open

Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

151.0
145.5
136.5

168.0
158.5

253.5
197.0

222.5
210.5

215.0

274.5
249.5

265.5
259.5

197.6

68.636%
66.136%
62.045%

62.222%
58.704%

79.219%
61.563%

65.441%
61.912%

65.152%

66.954%
60.854%

69.868%
68.289%

65.867%
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